
 

 

旭展電子股份有限公司 

月營收統計表 

單位：新台幣/仟元 

96 年度 97 年度 

月 營收 月增率 累計營收 年增率 月 營收 月增率 累計營收 年增率 

1 42,936 4.86 % 42,936 4.86 % 1 43,906 2.26 % 43,906 2.26 % 

2 37,223 -18.61 % 80,159 -7.52 % 2 43,915 17.98 % 87,821 9.56 % 

3 43,520 -5.81 % 123,679 -6.93 % 3 42,088 -3.29 % 129,909 5.04 % 

4 45,449 5.70 % 169,128 -3.84 % 4 44,672 -1.71 % 174,581 3.22 % 

5 44,439 9.39 % 213,567 -1.36 % 5 43,484 -2.15 % 218,065 2.11 % 

6 40,469 2.21 % 254,036 -3.91 % 6 50,950 25.90 % 269,015 5.90 % 

7 47,089 2.32 % 301,125 -2.99 % 7 42,382 -10.00 % 311,397 3.41 % 

8 45,468 -3.98 % 346,593 -3.12 % 8 34,951 -23.13 % 346,348 -0.07 % 

9 49,949 14.45 % 396,542 -1.21 % 9 34,669 -30.59 % 381,017 -3.92 % 

10 50,826 11.87 % 447,368 0.12 % 10 32,048 -36.95 % 413,065 -7.76 % 

11 51,074 49.59 % 498,442 3.63 % 11 19,704 -61.42 % 432,769 -13.18 % 

12 43,997 48.17 % 542,439 6.22 % 12 20,634 -53.10 % 453,403 -16.41 % 

 

 


